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BEASLEY, HARLEY  9.00  2.640  9.00  52.00 2.470  9.00  2.900  8.00 11.350 15.00  1  3.340  2.00

BRADSHAW, CASSIDY  9.00  2.820  6.00  44.50 2.850  8.00  9.140  3.00 17.390 10.50  2  2.580  8.00

BOTT, JETTA  6.50  4.630  0.00  34.50 4.070  0.00  3.120  6.00 14.370 12.00  3  2.550 10.00

SWAN, LIBBY 10.00  3.460  0.00  33.50 3.340  1.00  2.760  9.00 13.040 13.50  4  3.480  0.00

WINWARD, JACEE  8.00  2.900  4.00  32.00100.00  0.00  3.010  7.00 108.84  6.00  5  2.930  7.00

WARR, ARON-SHAYNE  9.00 100.00  0.00  25.00 4.390  0.00  3.700  4.00 110.65  3.00  6  2.560  9.00

JONES, JOSEY  9.00  4.740  0.00  23.0012.800  0.00  3.660  5.00 26.080  9.00  7  4.880  0.00

BELL, LILI  7.00  3.110  3.00  20.00100.00  0.00  2.140 10.00 111.40  0.00  8  6.150  0.00

ROE, ALX 10.00 100.00  0.00  20.00 2.250 10.00 100.00  0.00 302.25  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  7.00  4.680  0.00  19.50 3.110  6.00 100.00  0.00 110.86  1.50 10  3.070  5.00

MCDANIEL, ALLY  6.00  4.250  0.00  19.00 3.120  4.50 100.00  0.00 110.61  4.50 11  3.240  4.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE  8.00  2.590 10.00  18.00 4.550  0.00 100.00  0.00 112.02  0.00 12  4.880  0.00

BURCH, HALLE  7.00 100.00  0.00  17.50 3.120  4.50 100.00  0.00 206.07  0.00 13  2.950  6.00

ELQUIST, JESSICA 10.00  2.890  5.00  17.00 4.390  0.00 12.550  2.00 119.83  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

BEDKE, FALON  8.00  2.800  7.00  15.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 302.80  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

FARR, OLIVIA  6.00  4.710  0.00  14.5013.510  0.00 13.840  1.00 45.260  7.50 16 13.200  0.00

SEAWEARD, TAYLOR  6.50  2.770  8.00  14.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 302.77  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

DAY, WHITLEY  6.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 2.990  7.00 100.00  0.00 302.99  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY 10.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 3.150  3.00 100.00  0.00 303.15  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

YATES, LACY 10.00  3.350  1.00  13.00 3.330  2.00 100.00  0.00 111.62  0.00 20  4.940  0.00

SMITH, BRECKEN  6.00  3.170  2.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.17  0.00 21 13.000  0.00

STROUD, HAYLEE  5.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.28  0.00 22  3.280  3.00

TONKS, PAIGE  5.00 14.280  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.64  0.00 23  3.360  1.00

NEWMAN, BREYER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 8.750  0.00 100.00  0.00 212.91  0.00 24  4.160  0.00

ANGELL, HALEE  0.00 13.010  0.00   0.00 3.450  0.00 100.00  0.00 129.76  0.00 25 13.300  0.00
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AUGE, SIDNEE  0.00 12.950  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.95  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JENTREE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

BOTT, TEELY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.17  0.00 28  4.170  0.00

CHAMBERS, HAILEY  0.00  4.380  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.38  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

CHRISTENSEN, ANNIE  0.00 11.100  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 311.10  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

COOMBS, KARINA  0.00  4.550  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 209.77  0.00 31  5.220  0.00

CORTA, HAYDEN  0.00  4.170  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 208.23  0.00 32  4.060  0.00

CRANE, OAKLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

CRAPO, ARALYNN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 6.430  0.00 100.00  0.00 306.43  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

DAHLGREN, SLOANE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 3.930  0.00 100.00  0.00 208.07  0.00 35  4.140  0.00

EDWARDS, SHADA  0.00  5.870  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.87  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 13.210  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.05  0.00 37  3.840  0.00

FOSTER, MADI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.87  0.00 38  4.870  0.00

GIBBS, HAILEY JO  0.00  3.800  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 207.78  0.00 39  3.980  0.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

MANNING, ISABELLA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 3.830  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.83  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

MENDENHALL, DALLY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

MENDENHALL, HANNA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.50  0.00 43  5.500  0.00

NEF, HADLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

ROBERTSON, KASSIDY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 3.790  0.00 100.00  0.00 208.30  0.00 45  4.510  0.00

SHIFFLETT, ELLEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0012.710  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.11  0.00 46  3.400  0.00

BARNES, KITANNA  0.00  4.450  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.53  0.00 47 16.080  0.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  0.00 12.740  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.74  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

SMITH, TAYLAR  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 7.300  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.30  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

SPIES, MORGAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0012.650  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.65  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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STEED, RAEGAN  0.00 12.270  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 216.29  0.00 51  4.020  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0012.540  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.07  0.00 52 12.530  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA JUNE  0.00  4.060  0.00   0.0013.460  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.52  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

WOODS, CHEZNI  0.00 15.520  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.52  0.00 54 100.00  0.00


